

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1606 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SWAMI SANWIT SOMGIRI MAHANT & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for BRINGING ON RECORD ADDL. FACTS

Date: 17/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Parties to file Statement of Case within three weeks.  
th  
List again on 17 August, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

ns