

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 1606/2009

URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST BIKANER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SWAMI SANWIT SOMGIRI MAHANT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Varun Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Kumar Khanna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Vyas, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 24.08.2017.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER